
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        5886

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        9500

 106 TAIWAN                                     658                        9007

 108 HG KONG                                   1452                       16479

 111 THAILND                                    270                        1869

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        8400

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       17506

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         409

 123 INDIA                                      869                        1691

 129 MACAO                                        -                         308

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         202

 140 QATAR                                        -                         240

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1368

 205 U KING                                     789                        4314

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         425

 208 BELGIUM                                    228                        1493

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1237

 213 GERMANY                                    965                        2573

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1339

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1171

 224 RUSSIAN                                    912                        5813

 304 USA                                       1127                       26338

 510 SENEGAL                                      -                         240

 620 GUAM                                         -                        5349

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            9           5886

 106 TAIWAN         KL             0            282            5           4206

 108 HG KONG        KL             0           1452            2          16479

 111 THAILND        KL             0            270            0           1869

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            0            409

 123 INDIA          KL             0            869            0           1691

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            0            308

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -            0            240

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            0           1368

 205 U KING         KL             0            789            0           3754

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -            0            425

 208 BELGIUM        KL             0            228            0           1493

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            0           1237

 213 GERMANY        KL             1            965            1           1969

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            1            245

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           13           1171

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             0            912            0            912

 304 USA            KL             5           1127           48          11865

 510 SENEGAL        KL             -              -            0            240

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -            0            531

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         2500           9500

 106 TAIWAN         KG            80            376         1009           4801

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          738           8400

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         1582          17506

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -          150            202

 205 U KING         KG             -              -           50            560

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          572            604

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           98           1094

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         3000           4901

 304 USA            KG             -              -         8922          14473

 620 GUAM           KG             -              -         3101           4818

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


